Western Retail Park     Nangor Road     Dublin 12     Ireland
Tel +353 1 709 9000 Fax +353 1 709 9060
Email info@ledgrouprobus.com
The diversity of installations suitable for these high quality LED light panels is almost limitless.
They look great with their clean and stylish lines and are exceptionally efficient, making enormous savings in electricity costs.
This great quality, high specification range of panels delivers excellent performance and will provide payback return on investment in very short
time periods.

Power Factor (PF): 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9
Length (mm): 595 595 1195 1195
Width (mm): 595 595 295 595
Depth (mm): 10 10 10 12
Weight (Kg): 3.3 3.3 3.3 7
PLEASE NOTE – INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
Western Retail Park     Nangor Road     Dublin 12     Ireland
Tel +353 1 709 9000 Fax +353 1 709 9060
Email info@ledgrouprobus.com
PLEASE NOTE – INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
ATMOS LED LIGHT PANEL RANGE
ATMOS ORDER CODES DESCRIPTION
STANDARD
RAM40406060-01 ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER
RAM40506060-01 ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 5,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER
RAM40403012-01 ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER
RAM40406012-01 ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER
EMERGENCY
RAM40406060E-01 ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40506060-01E ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 5,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40403012-01E ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40406012-01E ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
DALI DIMMABLE (+SWITCHDIM)
RAM40406060-01DD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER
RAM40506060-01DD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 5,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER
RAM40403012-01DD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER
RAM40406012-01DD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER
ANALOGUE DIMMABLE (+SWITCHDIM)
RAM40406060-01AD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER
RAM40506060-01AD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 5,000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER
RAM40403012-01AD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER
RAM40406012-01AD ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER
DALI DIMMABLE + EMERGENCY
RAM40406060-01DDE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40506060-01DDE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 5,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40403012-01DDE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40406012-01DDE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4000K, SILVER WITH 40W STD DALI DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
ANALOGUE DIMMABLE + EMERGENCY
RAM40406060-01ADE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40506060-01ADE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 5,000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40403012-01ADE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4,000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
RAM40406012-01ADE ATMOS 40w LED PANEL, 60X60, 4000K, SILVER WITH 40W ANALOGUE DRIVER + EMERGENCY PACK
ACCESSORIES
R3EMLPK-01 EMERGENCY PACK FOR SPACE & ATMOS 60x60 & ETERNITY 18W & 25W PANELS
RSPSUS-4W 4 WIRE SUSPENSION KIT FOR 600MM LENGTH PANELS
RAMSUS-3W 3 DOUBLE WIRE SUSPENSION KIT FOR 1200MM LENGTH PANELS